Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alicia Slater - (1178002) - Broomfield Park SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:49.01
4:57.48
4:59.69
5:03.05
5:16.05
5:17.25

6:47.81

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:49.01
4:57.48
4:59.69
5:03.05
5:16.05
5:17.25

6:47.81

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

512
470
459
444
391
387
182

WA Pts

512
470
459
444
391
387
182

Round

F
H
H

Round

F

I

Date

25/02/17
18/10/15
27/09/15
21/03/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
08/12/12

Date

25/02/17
18/10/15
27/09/15
21/03/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
08/12/12

Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Meet

ESC February L3 Open

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet
Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet

Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships

Venue

Northolt
Borehamwood
Basildon
Borehamwood
Watford
Harlow

Hendon

Venue

Northolt
Borehamwood
Basildon
Borehamwood
Watford
Harlow

Hendon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Broomfield 3
2
2
Hertsmere 2
Hertsmere 3
3
Hertsmere 4

Club Swam Under Level

Broomfield 3
2
2
Hertsmere 2
Hertsmere 3
3
Hertsmere 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



