Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alicia Slater - (1178002) - Broomfield Park SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:49.01	512	F	25/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Broomfield	3
4:57.48	470	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
4:59.69	459	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
5:03.05	444	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertsmere	2
5:16.05	391	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Hertsmere	3
5:17.25	387	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
6:47.81	182		08/12/12	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Hendon	Hertsmere	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:49.01	512	F	25/02/17	ESC February L3 Open	Northolt	Broomfield	3
4:57.48	470	Н	18/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
4:59.69	459	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
5:03.05	444	F	21/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hertsmere	2
5:16.05	391	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Hertsmere	3
5:17.25	387	Н	01/11/14	Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet	Harlow		3
6:47.81	182		08/12/12	Barnet Copthall SC Club Championships	Hendon	Hertsmere	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS